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様 15 日
1 土 様 15 日
2 日 様 17 日
3 月 様 18 日
4 火 様 22 日
5 水 様 28 日
6 木

7 金

8 土

9 日

10 月

11 火

12 水

13 木

14 金

15 土

16 日

17 月

18 火

19 水

20 木

21 金

22 土

23 日

24 月

25 火

26 水

27 木

28 金

29 土

30 日

31 月

お楽しみに

行先は当日発表！

床屋

床屋

お休み

床屋

りんごと葉っぱ作り

お休み

日 曜日 活　動　　・　行　事 その他

お休み

あじさいドライブ

創作レク

海釣りゲーム

高橋　シズエ

高橋　貞雄

宇佐見　敏二

小岩　清水
高橋　トク子

高橋　エシ子

おやつレク

お休み

活動レク

※　毎週日曜日はお休みです。

お楽しみに！

誕生会

お休み




